W.O.A.A. PLAY-OFF AGREEMENT

TO BE COMPLETED BEFORE THE START OF THE FIRST W.O.A.A. PLAYOFF GAME.

SERIES BETWEEN





  AND  











(NAME OF CENTRE)


(NAME OF CENTRE)

PLEASE
CLASSIFICATION:
  FIRST ENTRY TEAM:           "B"     "CC"     "C"     "DD"               
          





  ADDITIONAL ENTRY TEAM  “A.E.”  _____  GRP. 3/4/5

          
CIRCLE


DIVISION:
ATOM           PEE WEE              BANTAM               MIDGET           JUVENILE        

ONE



THIS SERIES IS A:
4 POINT    
6 POINT

OTHER:



SERIES:
____ PRELIMINARY   ____ QUARTER-FINAL   ____ SEMI-FINAL   ____ FINAL

FINANCIAL AGREEMENT:












DATES AND TIMES OF GAMES

	GAME NO:
	DATE:
	TIME:
	LOCATION:
	LENGTH OF

PERIODS:

1        2      3     O/T
	TEAM  SCORES:

HOME     VISITOR 

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	


REMARKS:















SIGNATURES:
TEAM:




MANAGER:








TEAM:




MANAGER:






DATE AGREEMENT SIGNED:





SEND COMPLETED AGREEMENT TO W.O.A.A. OFFICE, BOX 110, WINGHAM, ON.    N0G 2W0

OR FAX TO: (519) 357-4341, OR EMAIL woaa@hurontel.on.ca, ONE COPY TO THE APPROPRIATE DIVISION CONVENOR AND ONE COPY TO DAVE GARINGER dave.garinger@omha.net AND ONE TO BE RETAINED BY EACH TEAM.
AFTER EACH PLAY-OFF GAME, THE HOME TEAM MUST REPORT SCORES ON TheOneDB, WHICH IS NOW CONNECTED TO THE W.O.A.A. WEBSITE www.woaa.on.ca 

MISSING SCORES TO BE EMAILED TO RICK VIVIAN  rvivian@ezlink.ca  
(MHPOAGREEMENTFORM2020.doc)
